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Women / D / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Peatfield5001
Cal Sports - Race

9.425 8.700 8.6008.650 35.375
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Dani Shewchuk5002
Cal Sports - Race

9.600 0.000 8.8008.575 26.975
1 2 2 1 2 

2 

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copyright 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2013 National Gymnastics Festival
Meet Results
Jan 26-27, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 1/27/2013 2:52 PM

Women / G / Junior

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Claire Guazelli5114
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

9.000 9.000 9.0757.850 34.925
1 2T 7T 1 1 

1 

Shaylee Brockmeier5122
Champion Gym Academy

8.825 8.900 8.7508.375 34.850
3 4 4 3 2 

2 

Claire Shelby5119
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

7.950 9.300 8.3258.775 34.350
10T 1 2 8 3 

3 

Tara Miller5117
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

8.900 8.200 8.4508.450 34.000
2 10 3 5T 4 

4 

Amber Lao5103
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

8.625 8.500 8.5008.200 33.825
4 9 5 4 5 

5 

Aleksandra Yusim5121
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

7.850 8.650 8.2508.950 33.700
12 6T 1 9 6 

6 

Ella Trollsas5120
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

8.400 9.000 8.2007.800 33.400
7 2T 9 10 7 

7 

Trinity Nitafan5126
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.450 8.050 8.8008.000 33.300
6 11 6 2 8 

8 

Kira Grimm5108
Cal Sports - Race

8.250 8.750 8.1757.725 32.900
9 5 10 11 9 

9 

Tiana Scheibley5105
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

8.550 7.900 8.3757.850 32.675
5 12 7T 7 10 

10 

Grace Hagy5125
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.350 8.650 8.4507.000 32.450
8 6T 12 5T 11 

11 

Anabelle Morle5118
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

7.950 8.650 7.6757.325 31.600
10T 6T 11 12 12 

12 
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Women / G / Senior

Session: 5

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Megan Brobst5106
Cal Sports - Race

8.950 8.700 9.2759.425 36.350
1 6T 1 2 1 

1 

Rayann Bermudes5113
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

8.900 8.850 8.7508.725 35.225
2T 3T 2 4 2 

2 

Tehya Jennett5115
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

8.750 9.100 8.8007.800 34.450
4 1 4 3 3 

3 

Isabella Greathurst5102
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

8.500 8.850 8.3758.600 34.325
7T 3T 3 7T 4 

4 

Liana Bustamante5124
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.900 8.050 9.3257.000 33.275
2T 10 11 1 5 

5 

Madison Redmond5109
Cal Sports - Race

8.650 8.200 8.5007.675 33.025
5T 9 5 5 6 

6 

Trisha Asar5100
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

8.650 8.900 8.3757.025 32.950
5T 2 10 7T 7T

7T

Izzy Bocanegra-Speed5123
Gymtowne Gymnastics

8.100 8.850 8.4507.550 32.950
13 3T 6 6 7T

7T

Tabitha Palacios5104
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

8.300 8.700 7.8507.500 32.350
9 6T 7 12 9 

9 

Rachel Martin5116
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

8.125 8.400 7.9007.250 31.675
12 8 9 10 10 

10 

Julie LePage5112
Cal Sports - Race

8.500 7.400 7.5257.300 30.725
7T 12 8 13 11 

11 

Aditi Dhople5107
Cal Sports - Race

8.250 7.650 7.8756.700 30.475
10T 11 13 11 12 

12 

Julia Rich5110
Cal Sports - Race

8.250 5.650 8.1506.950 29.000
10T 13 12 9 13 

13 
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Women / PL / All Ages
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Castaniada5212
East Bay

9.625 8.950 9.2508.475 36.300
2 2 4 3 1 

1 

Marlena Mueller5203
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

9.200 8.750 9.2758.800 36.025
6 3 2 2 2 

2 

Sophia Castillo5211
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

9.000 8.600 9.4008.875 35.875
8 5 1 1 3 

3 

Elizabeth Craig5208
Cal Sports - Race

9.650 8.300 8.8008.650 35.400
1 7 3 6 4 

4 

Hayley Pechner5204
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

8.875 9.050 9.1758.025 35.125
10 1 10 4 5 

5 

Ajla Causevic5209
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

9.450 8.400 8.8508.350 35.050
4 6 7 5 6 

6 

Morgan Horn5210
Cal-Sport Cambrianna

9.025 8.700 8.5008.400 34.625
7 4 6 9 7 

7 

Kennedy Moreno5136
Cal Sports - Race

9.550 8.250 8.7757.525 34.100
3 8T 13 7 8 

8 

Carina Haas5207
Cal Sports - Race

9.300 8.000 8.3008.150 33.750
5 10T 9 10 9 

9 

Sophia McDaniel5202
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

8.550 8.250 8.1008.450 33.350
12 8T 5 12 10 

10 

Gabbie Ruiz5205
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

8.700 7.000 8.5758.200 32.475
11 13 8 8 11 

11 

Siobhan Balmain5200
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

8.100 8.000 8.2007.975 32.275
13 10T 11 11 12 

12 

Karina Blondin5201
Cal-Sport Great Oaks

8.925 7.500 7.8507.850 32.125
9 12 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / G / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cal-Sport Cambrianna X 107.275 26.800 27.400 26.450 26.625

11 1 1

5114 Claire Guazelli 9.000 9.000 9.075

5113 Rayann Bermudes 8.900 8.7508.725

5117 Tara Miller 8.900

5119 Claire Shelby 9.300 8.775

5115 Tehya Jennett 9.100 8.800

5121 Aleksandra Yusim 8.950

2 Cal Sports - Race X 102.525 26.100 25.650 24.825 25.950

22 3 2

5106 Megan Brobst 8.950 8.700 9.2759.425

5109 Madison Redmond 8.650 8.200 8.5007.675

5112 Julie LePage 8.500

5108 Kira Grimm 8.750 8.1757.725

3 Cal-Sport Great Oaks X 102.175 25.825 26.450 24.650 25.250

33 2 3

5100 Trisha Asar 8.650 8.900 8.375

5103 Amber Lao 8.625 8.5008.200

5105 Tiana Scheibley 8.550 7.850

5102 Isabella Greathurst 8.850 8.3758.600

5104 Tabitha Palacios 8.700
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Women / PL / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cal-Sport Cambrianna X 105.550 27.475 25.700 25.625 26.750

22 2 1

5209 Ajla Causevic 9.450 8.400 8.8508.350

5210 Morgan Horn 9.025 8.700 8.5008.400

5211 Sophia Castillo 9.000 8.600 9.4008.875

2 Cal-Sport Great Oaks X 105.525 27.000 26.050 25.450 27.025

13 1 2

5203 Marlena Mueller 9.200 8.750 9.2758.800

5201 Karina Blondin 8.925

5204 Hayley Pechner 8.875 9.050 9.175

5202 Sophia McDaniel 8.250 8.450

5205 Gabbie Ruiz 8.5758.200

3 Cal Sports - Race X 103.250 28.500 24.550 24.325 25.875

31 3 3

5208 Elizabeth Craig 9.650 8.300 8.8008.650

5136 Kennedy Moreno 9.550 8.250 8.7757.525

5207 Carina Haas 9.300 8.000 8.3008.150
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Women / D / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Cal Sports - Race X 62.350 19.025 8.700 17.225 17.400

11 1 1
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